Co-President

Co-President

Executive VP/ Book & Author VP
VP Book & Author

VP Book & Author

VP Campaign & Fundraising

VP Community Outreach

VP Community Outreach

VP Membership/ Men of Brandeis Liaison
VP Membership

VP Programing

VP Programing

VP Study Groups

VP Study Groups/ Bulletin Editor/ ByLaws Chair

Immed Past Pres./Nominating Committee
Immed Past Pres./Nominating Committee
Co-Corresponding Secretary
Co-Corresponding Secretary
Co-Recording Secretary

Co-Recording Secretary

Co-Treasurer

Co-Treasurer

Chapter Registrar

Book Fund Chair

Bulletin Co-Editor

Chief Information Officer

Donations Chair

Electronic Communications Officer
Financial Secretary

Co-Chapter Historian

Co-Chapter Historian

Inventory Control

Installation Officer/ Authors Comm Chair
Magnify the Mind Chair

Liaison from Sun Lakes

Membership Data Manager
Parliamentarian

Volunteer Outreach Chair

Volunteer Outreach Chair

Member at Large, Authors Committee Chair
Member at Large

ember at Large

Marcia Langer
Judy Levine
Michelle Fischler
Barbara Stern
Sharon Tievsky
Lori Roth
Wendy Cohen
Ellen Kirschenbaum
Leith Baletin
Carol Kadet
Bonnie Clewans
Judy Krockey
Joellyn Pollock
Kathleen Witkin
Nancy Sacks-Goldberg
Iris Wigal
Stephanie Altman
Ellen Widoff
Cheryl Lennon
Henriette Hasley
Carol Abrams
Harriet Schwartz
Arline Salbe

Sue Lawler

Sara Leopold
Stephanie Klopper
Ronda Kottle
Paula Eckstein
Irene Lubin
Arlene Feldman
Sue Karp

Bonnie Furst
Beth Messer
Carol Kern

Lorrie Cohen
Bruce Galin
Susan Sacks
Terriann Kleiner
Jan Lebovitz
Joyce Grant
Sheila Landau
Vicky Leavitt

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2018 - 2019

marciala@msn.com
judithlevine43@yahoo.com
michelleyules@gmail.com
sternbts@gmail.com
stievsky@yahoo.com
lori.rothaz@gmail.com
wencohen@cox.net
ellenk102@cox.net
Ibaletin@gmail.com
carolkadet@gmail.com
beadorder@aol.com
bobjudyaz@aol.com
joellyn_pollock@yahoo.com
witkinbnc@gmail.com
nhshobo@aol.com
wiggley@cox.net
steffyaltman@gmail.com
ebwidoff@gmail.com
clennon60@gmail.com
henriette.hasley@cox.net
abrams.carol@gmail.com
harriet0715@gmail.com
arline.bncphx@gmail.com
suelawler9@gmail.com
saral225@gmail.com
rednoz@aol.com
ronda@kottlehome.com
paula.eckstein@gmail.com
iwlubin@gmail.com
agfeldmanl@cox.net
suekarpl@me.com
jisgrandma32@gmail.com
bethmae721@gmail.com
cak8219@gmail.com
lorriecohen@aol.com
bruce.phxbnc@gmail.com
susan.sacks@gmail.com
tkleiner@gmail.com
janice.lebovitz@gmail.com
jhgrant35@gmail.com
buildor2@cox.net
vickstarll@gmail.com

480-773-7550
480-496-0252
602-667-0313
540-664-3106
440-503-3339
480-664-3312
602-494-9168
602-214-5212
480-874-9434
480-718-9141
602-509-4507
480-816-1221
602-254-4092
480-473-4825
480-299-1792
602-274-8771
314-724-3174
703-946-8869
602-999-8858
602-494-1924
480-948-1717
602-862-0528
602-510-8938
480-502-9036
480-525-1575
480-838-8447
480-483-7246
480-544-7570
480-948-3773
480-227-6303
480-451-9511
480-767-3136
480-284-5555
480-948-9236
973-632-4477
480-661-0842
480-860-5256
314-761-3132
847-772-2922
847-877-5793
480-998-8999
317-418-8882




Member at Large

Member at Large, Boutiques Committee Chair

Member at Large
Member at Large
Member at Large
Member at Large
Member at Large

Perky Linder
Brina Pepper
Nancy Siefer
Carole Starikoff
Jo Ellen Susman
Terry Taubman
Gail Tenn

National Board Members

Sue Karp
Judy Levine
Lori Roth

perkysl@aol.com
peppersells@cox.net
n.siefer@gmail.com
drmum93@gmail.com
joellensus@gmail.com
terrytaubman@gmail.com
gdtenn@hotmail.com

Brandeis National Executive Committee Members

Carol Kern, Co-Chair Magnify the Mind Campaign/ Past National President
Carol Abrams, Member at Large

602-944-7575
480-483-7875
480-577-1439
602-944-7716
480-502-6881
602-319-8351
480-513-8462




